Service History Certificate

Vehicle Details
Vehicle Registration Number
VIN

Vehicle Description

Colour
Engine Number
Current Service Regime

Manufacturer Warranty Period

DT21LXA
WAUZZZF42MA082841

Audi A4 Avant Black Edition 35 TFSI 150 PS 6-

speed

Turbo blue, solid
DMSB056006
Flexible

Out of Warranty

Manufacturers Extended Warranty None Purchased

Manufacturer Cambelt Warranty

Vehicle Policies

None Purchased

Policy Type Start Date End Date  Policy Number

Service Plan 25/07/2022 24/07/2026 914009237

Service History
Date of Service
04/05/2024
15/05/2023
15/05/2023
13/05/2023
13/05/2023
13/05/2023
16/08/2022

The above data is limited to the service work carried out by a member of the Audi authorised network.

Type of Service Vehicle Mileage
Oil Change Service 26,880
Oil Change Service 20,154
Interval Inspection 20,154
Brake Fluid Change 20,154
Oil Change Service 20,154
Interval Inspection 20,154
Oil Change Service 10,569

Please refer to the car's service schedule book for further details.

Provider

VWFS



