## **Service History Certificate**

## **Vehicle Details**

Vehicle Registration Number DT21LXA

VIN WAUZZZF42MA082841

Vehicle Description Audi A4 Avant Black Edition 35 TFSI 150 PS 6-

speed

ColourTurbo blue, solidEngine NumberDMSB056006

Current Service Regime Flexible

Manufacturer Warranty PeriodOut of WarrantyManufacturers Extended WarrantyNone PurchasedManufacturer Cambelt WarrantyNone Purchased

## **Vehicle Policies**

Policy TypeStart DateEnd DatePolicy NumberProviderService Plan25/07/202224/07/2026914009237VWFS

## **Service History**

Date of Service	Type of Service	Vehicle Mileage
04/05/2024	Oil Change Service	26,880
15/05/2023	Oil Change Service	20,154
15/05/2023	Interval Inspection	20,154
13/05/2023	Brake Fluid Change	20,154
13/05/2023	Oil Change Service	20,154
13/05/2023	Interval Inspection	20,154
16/08/2022	Oil Change Service	10,569